ART. P049/07
STEINBOHRER

KURZE SERIE, ZYLINDRISCHER AUFSATZ, MIT HARTMETALL-EINSATZ.
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Schaft

Pack
Verpackungsmale
Bruttogewicht
EAN-Code

7 mm

100 mm

55 mm

@ 6,5 mm

10

5x 145 x 30 hmm
0,01 kg
8012667191993
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Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA




